Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Knight - (385841) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.13
2:17.48
2:23.95
2:24.52
2:26.52
2:29.96
2:30.16
2:35.13
2:35.79
2:40.79
2:47.13
2:52.60
2:53.97
3:00.39
3:04.17
3:15.82
3:16.06
3:22.42
3:37.49
3:42.31
4:10.65

4:11.39

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:15.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

397
377
328
325
311
290
289
262
259
236
210
190
186
167
157
130
130
118
95
89
62
61

WA Pts

397

Round

Round

F

Date

29/10117
02/10/17
03/04/16
01/10/16
28/11/15
26/09/15
05/07/15
23/11/14
26/10/14
17/05/14
26/01/14
19/10/13
08/02/14
03/01/14
01/12/12
08/07/12
28/09/12
03/12/11
26/06/11
111111
04/07/10
04/12/10

Date

29/10/117

Meet

PNSC First Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth & Northsea Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

PNSC Club Championships 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Guildford City Summer Festival

Peter Bull Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire Development

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee

Meet

PNSC First Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Bognor Regis
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Venue

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3

Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 3
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2:17.48 377 F 02/10/17 Portsmouth & Northsea Championships Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4
2:24.52 325 F 01/10/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
2:23.95 328 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Portsmouth N 3
2:26.52 311 F 28/11/15  Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3
2:29.96 290 F 26/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
2:30.16 289 F 05/07/15  Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Portsmouth N 3
2:35.13 262 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
2:35.79 259 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3
2:40.79 236 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Portsmouth N 3
2:53.97 186 F 08/02/14  Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
2:47.13 210 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
3:00.39 167 F 03/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
2:52.60 190 F 19/10/13 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3
3:04.17 157 H 01/12/112 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
3:16.06 130 H 28/09/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4
3:15.82 130 08/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
3:22.42 118 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
3:42.31 89 H 111111 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4
3:37.49 95 26/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
4:11.39 61 H 04/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
4:10.65 62 04/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
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